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W 2nd 3rd 4th QF R16 R32 R64 R128
Summer Deaflympics (128) 2048 1024 512 256 128 64 32 16 8
Summer Deaflympics (64) 1024 512 256 128 64 32 16 8
Summer Deaflympics (32) 512 256 128 64 32 16 8
Summer Deaflympics (16) 256 128 64 32 16 8
Summer Deaflympics (8) 128 64 32 16 8

W 2nd 3rd 4th QF R16 R32 R64 R128
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (128) 1024 512 256 128 64 32 16 8 4
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (64) 512 256 128 64 32 16 8 4
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (32) 256 128 64 32 16 8 4
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (16) 128 64 32 16 8 4
World Deaf Table Tennis Championships (8) 64 32 16 8 4

W 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th* QF R16 R32 R64 R128
Regional Table Tennis Championships (64) 256 128 64 64 32 32 16 8 4 2
Regional Table Tennis Championships (32) 128 64 32 32 16 16 8 4 2
Regional Table Tennis Championships (16) 64 32 16 16 8 8 4 2
Regional Table Tennis Championships (8) 32 16 8 8 4 4 2

Explanation to the abbreviations:
W = Winner

2nd = Secound Place
3rd = Third Place
4th = Forth Place
QF = Quarter-final (5 - 8th)
R16 = Round 16 (9 - 16th)
R32 = Round 32 (17 - 32nd)
R64 = Round 64 (33 - 64th)
R128 = Round128 (65 - 128th)

Note:
The ranking points will be used for the period of four (4) years commencing (2012-2016).

4th* for the APDSC
For the future, requires no small final (3rd + 4th place) perform.

(128) Number in parentheses represents the number of participants in team, Single, doubles and mixeddoubles

Adult
Youth

Adult
Youth

Adult
Youth

Adult
Youth

Adult
Youth

Adult

Youth

CountryCity accomplishedDate

05. till 09.10.2015

2016??

06. till 12.09.2015
09.09.15

2016

19. till 25.07.2016
??

18. till 30.07.2017

2018

ICSD
Table Tennis Ranking Points

Taoyuan Taiwan

Baden Austria

??

?? ??

Austria

Samsun

Samsun Turkey

YES

YES
YES

Baden

World Deaf Championship 2016

Deaflympics 2017

Youth-Deaflympics 20183

Category of Tournament

Category of Tournament

not performed

not performed

not performed

?? Argentina

1
?? Kenya

APDSC Championship

CADS Championship

EDSO Championship

PANAMDES Championship

Regional Deaf Championship 2015

??

Category of Tournament

The tournament points of the preceding rounds will not be added with the tournament point of the finish round, but the tournament points will 
award only for the finished round to the player!

DEAF CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 till 2017

Turkey2
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Sofia/ 
BUL

Tokyo/ 
JPN

Taoyuan / 
TPE

City?/ 
Kenya

Baden/ 
Austria City?

2013 2012 2015 2016? 2015 2016?

1 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 512 8 32 0 0 0 552

2 PEOPLE`S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 256 128 64 0 0 0 448

3 LITHUANIA LTU 128 64 0 0 32 0 224

RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 64 32 0 0 8 0 104

UKRAINE UKR 32 8 0 0 64 0 104

6 KOREA KOR 32 32 8 0 0 0 72

7 GERMANY GER 32 0 0 0 16 0 48

POLAND POL 16 8 0 0 16 0 40

HONG KONG HGK 32 0 8 0 0 0 40

JAPAN JPN 16 8 16 0 0 0 40

11 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 16 0 8 0 0 0 24

TURKEY TUR 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

AUSTRIA AUT 16 0 0 0 4 0 20

BULGARIA BUL 16 0 0 0 4 0 20

HUNGARY HUN 8 4 0 0 8 0 20

IRAN IRI 0 4 16 0 0 0 20

17 CROATIA CRO 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

18 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 0 4 0 0 8 0 12

COLOMBIA COL 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

NIGERIA NRG 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

BELGIUM BEL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

Macao MAC 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

GREAT BRITAIN GBR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Serbian SRB 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

YEMEN YEM 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Ranking 
PointsCountryRanking

8

12

19

23

4

Men`s Team
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Sofia/ 
BUL

Tokyo/ 
JPN

Taoyuan/
TPE

City?/ 
Kenya

Baden/ 
Austria City?

2013 2012 2015 2016? 2015 2016?

1 PEOPLE`S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 256 32 32 0 0 0 320

2 UKRAINE UKR 128 16 0 0 32 0 176

3 JAPAN JPN 64 64 16 0 0 0 144

4 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 32 8 0 0 16 0 56

5 KOREA KOR 16 4 8 0 0 0 28

6 GERMANY GER 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

7 KAZAKSTAN KAZ 16 0 4 0 0 0 20

8 HUNGARY HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

TURKEY TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12

HONG KONG HKG 8 0 4 0 0 0 12

NIGERIA NRG 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

CROATIA CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

Iran IRI 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

POLAND POL 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

16 Indien IND 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Women`s Team

Ranking 
PointsRanking Country

9

11

14
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Sofia/ 
BUL

Tokyo/ 
JPN

Taoyuan 
/TPE

City?/ 
Kenya

Baden / 
Austria City?

2013 2012 2015 2016? 2015 2016?
1 WANG Cong CHN 2048 256 256 0 0 0 2560

2 WEN Chih-Hsuan TPE 1024 512 0 0 0 0 1536

3 ZAKLADNYY Gennadiy UKR 512 16 0 0 128 0 656

4 LI Yunnan CHN 256 64 4 0 0 0 324

5 JUCHNA Gintautas LTU 128 128 0 0 64 0 320

6 ZHANG Chaoyue CHN 128 8 128 0 0 0 264

7 KEINATH, Thomas SVK 0 0 0 0 256 0 256

BEZDENEZHYY Sergey RUS 128 32 0 0 0 0 160

LEE Changjoon KOR 128 32 0 0 0 0 160

10 TAKINAS Deividas LTU 64 16 0 0 64 0 144

WANG Yi-Hsiang TPE 64 32 32 0 0 0 128

XU Youyue CHN 64 0 64 0 0 0 128

YANG Jung-Tsung TPE 64 0 64 0 0 0 128

14 PISHCHUK Dmitry RUS 64 16 0 0 32 0 112

15 MECHAU Mark GER 64 0 0 0 32 0 96

16 WU Ho Ting HKG 64 0 16 0 0 0 80

17 CHULKOV Vitally RUS 32 4 0 0 32 0 68

KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 32 16 0 0 16 0 64

ROGALSKIY Anatolii UKR 64 0 0 0 0 0 64

KUZMENKO Grigorii UKR 32 8 0 0 16 0 56

ZIZIUNAS Kestutis LTU 32 8 0 0 16 0 56

BARON Jan-Erik GER 32 0 0 0 16 0 48

YAKOVENKO Anatolii UKR 32 0 0 0 16 0 48

BAEHR Thomas GER 32 0 0 0 8 0 40

GHORBANIVALIKCHALI Masoud IRI 32 8 0 0 0 0 40

HASAN Halit Mehmed BUL 32 0 0 0 8 0 40

KRAMER Christopher AUT 32 0 0 0 8 0 40

NARKEVICIUS Viktoras LTU 32 4 0 0 4 0 40

SCHOELZEL Sebastian GER 32 0 0 0 8 0 40

30 TOMIC Ilija CRO 32 0 0 0 4 0 36

ALIN Yerlan KAZ 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

BENCSIK Gergely HUN 16 8 0 0 8 0 32

CRESPI Luca ITA 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

KAMEZAWA Fuminori JPN 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

KRATOCHVIL Michal CZE 0 16 0 0 16 0 32

KUO, Yueh-tung TPE 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

MOCHIZUKI Shota JPN 0 32 0 0 0 0 32

NG Wai Yip HKG 16 0 16 0 0 0 32

OMURA, Tatsuya JPN 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

PIETA Pawel POL 16 8 0 0 8 0 32

RUTOWSKI Marek POL 16 8 0 0 8 0 32

SHIN, Cheoljin KOR 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

SUYNALIEV Asilbek RUS 0 0 0 0 32 0 32

44 VELIIEV Anton UKR 16 4 0 0 8 0 28

ARIMA Yoshio JPN 16 4 4 0 0 0 24

STUERMER Erwin AUT 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

CHU Che-Wie TPE 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

ERDOGAN Saffet TUR 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

GILMOUR Nicholas GBR 0 4 0 0 16 0 20

KONKUBAYEV Kanat KAZ 16 0 4 0 0 0 20

KRAEMER Lukas AUT 16 0 0 0 4 0 20

MAFANYA Yandani RSA 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

OH Eonseok KOR 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

SZELIGA Adrian POL 8 4 0 0 8 0 20

TIMUGIN Avni TUR 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

AALIEV Mirbek KGZ 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

ADENIRAN Ismaila Saka NGR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

20

Men`s single

22

24

45

47

56

8

11

18

31

Ranking 
PointsRanking Surname, Firstname Country
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AL-MAHAQERI Ahmed YEM 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

AL-ZUBAIR Esmail YEM 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

ATEL Waleed YEM 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

BEK Mladen CRO 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

CHERNYAK Ihor UKR 0 16 0 0 0 0 16

DAL FABBRO Oscar ITA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

DANIYAROV Serik KAZ 8 0 8 0 0 0 16

ERDAL Dogan TUR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

FARZAD, Cheraghi Ardebili IRI 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

FONARIN Gennadiy UZB 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

FRID ROSENHED Sebastian Henrik SWE 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

HO YAU Ping HKG 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

IKKENDIROV Daniyar KAZ 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

ITO, Yuki JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

LU, Hih Chieh TPE 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

MERCAN Hasan TUR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

MISOUD, Chorbani valikchali IRI 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

NEDEV Ivan BUL 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

NG KIN, Sing HKG 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

ODUPITAN Adetayo NGR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

ORIFOV Dilmurod UZB 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

PARK Kwangeun KOR 0 16 0 0 0 0 16

TUTURA, Marek SVK 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

VIDAKOVIC Josip CRO 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

YANG Yang CHN 0 16 0 0 0 0 16

FULOP Jeno Zoltan HUN 8 4 0 0 0 0 12

NAIK Ullias IND 8 0 4 0 0 0 12

ABUGHRIS Esam LBA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ALIZADEH Aghjeh Ghesi Mohammad IRI 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

AMIR, Asadollahzadehfahim IRI 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

ANDERSON, Jan Roger NOR 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

AWOSANYA Babatunde NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

AZZABI Salaheddine LBA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

BATSUURI Tuvshinjargal MGL 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

CHADAEV, Roman RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

CHIANG Feng-Ming TPE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

HELUS Jaroslav CZE 0 4 0 0 4 0 8

ISTVANFI Ivan CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ITO, Hirokazu JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

JOSE, Amado Reyes PIH 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

KAAKUL Mohamed LBA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

KOLEV Petar BUL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

KULAKOV Anton RUS 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

LKHAGVAJAV Dashdendev MGL 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

LOICQ, Mathieu BEL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

MAKAI Akos Emil HUN 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

MATOUS Roman CZE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

MEYERS James GBR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

MIMRA, Ivo CZE 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

MOHSENI Ahangar Ali IRI 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

NISHIMOTO Leo JPN 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

NORTON Roy GBR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

OH Seuk KOR 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

SENGUPTA Suvro IND 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

SLECHTA Roman CZE 0 4 0 0 4 0 8

SZALAI, Bela HUN 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

UMEMURA Masaki JPN 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

WAN Man Ho HKG 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

WING Philip FIJ 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

BEKZHAN, Tulengutov KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

CALLOWAY Andrew GBR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

ERDOGAN Muhammed TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

FULEKI Daniel Gyula HUN 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

HRIBAR, Ivan CRO 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

56

117

83

85
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ISKENDIROV, Daniyar KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

JIMDE, Guzman PIH 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

KIM, Jungkuk KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

LEE Wonjeong KOR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

MALLIEU, Christophe BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

MIC, Long MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

MLADENOVIC,Veroljub SRB 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

NG, Tek Man MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

OLCAS Garip TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

PANAAYOTOVA, Panayot BUL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

SCHOECH Markus AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

SERVO, Sengupta IND 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

STOJANOVIC, Zvonimir SRB 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

VAN DAM, Kurt BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

VASILIEN, Zivko SRB 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

VERDEBOUT, Dominique BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

WONG, Peng Hong MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

YU, Juntae KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

139

117
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Sofia/ 
BUL

Tokyo/ 
JPN

Taoyuan/
TPE

City?/ 
Kenya

Baden / 
Austria City?

2013 2012 2015 2016? 2015 2016?
1 UEDA Moe JPN 1024 256 0 0 0 0 1280

2 KONDRATOVA Anna RUS 512 32 0 0 64 0 608

3 JURKOVA Eva SVK 256 0 0 0 128 0 384

4 SHI Ce CHN 64 64 128 0 0 0 256

5 SATO Riho JPN 32 128 0 0 0 0 160

HUANG Meng Ping CHN 128 16 0 0 0 0 144

LIN Huan CHN 64 16 64 0 0 0 144

KHODKO Yulia UKR 64 16 0 0 0 0 80

MAO Shangbin CHN 64 16 0 0 0 0 80

VASYLYEVA Mariya UKR 32 8 0 0 32 0 72

ZAVINOVSKA (SIMYRYAKINA) Karyna UKR 32 8 0 0 32 0 72

12 KAWASAKI Mizus JPN 32 0 16 0 0 0 48

13 ARIMA Chizuko JPN 32 8 0 0 0 0 40

SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 32 4 0 0 0 0 36

STARIKOVA Larysa UKR 16 4 0 0 16 0 36

HEIN Annette GER 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

LEE Jiyeun KOR 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

MOLL Annalena GER 16 0 0 0 16 0 32

RATZ Bettina AUT 16 0 0 0 16 0 32

WANG, Yutong CHN 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

NIU, Xinru CHN 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

NESTLER Anke GER 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

ZYLA Iwona POL 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

MARKOVICH Ksenia RUS 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

HRIBAR Anamarija CRO 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

AKYUZ Dilem TUR 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

DIEDERICH Ann-Kathrin GER 16 0 0 0 4 0 20

KAMALOVA Madina KAZ 16 0 4 0 0 0 20

GHOSH Suravi IND 16 0 4 0 0 0 20

KIM Seoyooung KOR 0 4 16 0 0 0 20

MO Yunja KOR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

SUNUKOVA Olga Alexandrovna RUS 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

TUROCZY Erika HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

PODDA Anna ITA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

FEKETE, Zsusanna HUN 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

CHANG Yi-Chun TPE 0 8 8 0 0 0 16

TAKAOKA Ristato JPN 0 8 8 0 0 0 16

CHEN, Chien Fei TPE 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

MIKUTA, Airi JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

AKYAZ Meltem TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12

YAMANEL Yurdagul TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12

ADILOVA Kulzhamila KAZ 8 0 4 0 0 0 12

CHEUNG Yin Tak HKG 8 0 4 0 0 0 12

JOHANSSON Jenny SWE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

REIDER Ilona HUN 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ANTIPOVA Anna RUS 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

GOROKHOVA Natalya KAZ 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

KIM Jeongjin KOR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

MARIC Stana CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

BALE, Vivienne FJI 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

BACAK Ayse TUR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ZAHRIEVAAneta Ivova BUL 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

MONCHUSI Mmapuso RSA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

BALDER Paola CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

TOKOSI Munirat NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

JIMOH Idayat Oluwanishola NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ANIMASHAUN Ganiyat NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

Women`s single

Ranking Surname, Firstname Country Ranking 
Points

6

8

14

16

10

22

26

31

40

44
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KUNDU Soma IND 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

GUBANOVA, Diana RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

EGOROVA, Anastasiia RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

DORSZ, Monika POL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

NOWICKA, Weronika POL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

MALAY, Christina PIH 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

WONG, Hiu Ching HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

MARDOMAKDEHI,Leila Falah Shojaei IRI 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

OMURA, Mbeka JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

KARAMIZANGISHEHEI, Sara IRI 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

IVANOVA Irina RUS 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

KARPUZ Fatma TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

MAZUCHOVA Jitka CZE 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

CHEN Li-Chien TPE 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

JUNG Hyemin KOR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

OH Hyeonjoo KOR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

ENK Nazia GER 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

WALESIAK, Milena POL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

MÜLLER, Karin AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

KOVALOVA, Milana UKR 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

LUI, Lai Kwan HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

TONG, Wing Kok HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

LI, Mirina KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

LEE, Ahhyun KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

GOMES, Shiney a IND 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

DAREH, Misoumeh Choupani Gureh IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

84

44

68
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Sofia/ 
BUL

Tokyo/ 
JPN

Taoyuan/
TPE

City?/ 
Kenya

Baden / 
Austria City?

2013 2012 2015 2016? 2015 2016?
TAKINAS Deividas LTU 1024 126 0 0 16 0 1166

JUCHNA Gintautas LTU 1024 126 0 0 16 0 1166

WANG Cong CHN 126 512 32 0 0 0 670

ZHANG Chaoyue CHN 126 512 32 0 0 0 670

5 LI Yunnan CHN 512 32 8 0 0 0 552

6 XU Youyue CHN 512 0 8 0 0 0 520

WEN Chih-Hsuan TPE 256 64 0 0 0 0 320

YANG Jung-Tsung TPE 256 0 64 0 0 0 320

LEE Kyunghoon KOR 0 256 0 0 0 0 256

PARK Kwangeun KOR 0 256 0 0 0 0 256

11 WANG Yi-Hsiang TPE 64 64 64 0 0 0 192

ZAKLADNYI Gennadii UKR 64 32 0 0 32 0 128

BAEHR Thomas GER 64 0 0 0 64 0 128

MECHAU Mark GER 64 0 0 0 64 0 128

KEINATH, Thomas SVK 0 0 0 0 128 0 128

TUTURA, Marek SVK 0 0 0 0 128 0 128

17 VELIIEV Anton UKR 64 32 0 0 8 0 104

KUZMENKO Grigorii UKR 16 32 0 0 32 0 80

BARON Jan Eric GER 64 0 0 0 16 0 80

SCHOELZEL Sebastian GER 64 0 0 0 16 0 80

PISHCHUK Dmitry RUS 32 8 0 0 32 0 72

CHULKOV Vitally RUS 32 8 0 0 32 0 72

23 CHU Che-Wie TPE 64 0 0 0 0 0 64

ZIZIUNAS Kestutis LTU 32 16 0 0 8 0 56

NARKEVICIUS Viktoras LTU 32 16 0 0 8 0 56

26 ARIMA Yoshio JPN 0 32 16 0 0 0 48

OH Eonseok KOR 32 8 0 0 0 0 40

PIETA Pawel POL 32 0 0 0 8 0 40

SZILIGA Adrian POL 32 0 0 0 8 0 40

KONKUBAYEV Kanat KAZ 32 0 8 0 0 0 40

NG Wai Yip HKG 32 0 4 0 0 0 36

WU Ho Ting HKG 32 0 4 0 0 0 36

ISKENDIROV Daniyar KAZ 32 0 4 0 0 0 36

BEZDENEZHYY Sergey RUS 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

YANG Yang CHN 0 32 0 0 0 0 32

CHERNYAK Ihor UKR 0 32 0 0 0 0 32

UMEMURA Masaki JPN 0 32 0 0 0 0 32

MOCHIZUKI Shota JPN 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

KAMEZAWA Fuminori JPN 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

ROGALSKIY Alexander RUS 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

LEE Changjoon KOR 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 16 0 0 0 16 0 32

RUTOWSKI Marek POL 16 0 0 0 16 0 32

KRAMER Christopher AUT 16 0 0 0 16 0 32

LU, Shi H-Chi eh TPE 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

KUO, Yueh-Tung TPE 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

ERDOGAN Sagget TUR 16 8 0 0 0 0 24

BENCSIK Gergely HUN 8 8 0 0 8 0 24

HASAN Halit Mehmed BUL 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

YAKOVENKO Anatolii UKR 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

STUERMER Erwin AUT 16 0 0 0 8 0 24

52 TOMIC Ilija CRO 16 0 0 0 4 0 20

BEK Mladen CRO 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

FULOP Jeno Zoltan HUN 8 8 0 0 0 0 16

CRESPI Luca ITA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

FONARIN Gennadiy UZB 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

Men`s Double 

Country Ranking 
Points

12

27

31

34

47

53

24

18

21

Ranking Surname, Firstname

1

3

7

9
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DAL FABBRO Oskar ITA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

BATSUURI Tuvshhinjargal MGL 16 ow 0 0 0 0 16

LKHAGVAJAV Dashdendev MGL 16 ow 0 0 0 0 16

NAIK Ullas IND 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

SENGUPTA Suvre IND 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

ERDAL Dogan TUR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

ORIFOV Dilmurod UZB 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

NEDEV Ivan Dimitrov BUL 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

KRÄMER, Lukas AUT 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

DANIYAROV Serik KAZ 8 0 8 0 0 0 16

OMURO, Tatsuya JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

SLECHTA Roman CZE 0 8 0 0 4 0 12

HELUS Jaroslav CZE 0 8 0 0 4 0 12

AL-ZUBAIR Esmail YEM 8 0 4 0 0 0 12

KRATOCHVIL Michal CZE 0 8 0 0 4 0 12

OLCAS Garip TUR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

TIMUGIN Avni TUR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

CALLOWAY Andrew GBR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

GILMOUR Nicholas GBR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

VIDAKOVIC Josip CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ISTVANFI Ivan CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

MEYERS James GBR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

ADENIRAN Ismaila Saka NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ODUPITAN Adetayo NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ABUGHRIS Esam LBA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

AZZABI Salaheddine LBA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

AL MAHAQERI Ahment YEM 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ALIN Yerlan KAZ 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

ERDOGAN Muhammed TUR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

LEE Wojeong KOR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

NORTON Roy GBR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

KOLEV Petar Veselinov BUL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

VAN DAM Kurt BEL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

SCHOECH Markus AUT 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

LOICQ, Matthieu BEL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

MILADENOVIC, Veroljub SRB 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

STOJANOVIC, Zvonmir SRB 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

SZALAI, Bela HUN 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

SHIN Cheoljin KOR 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

KIM Jongkuk KOR 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

ITO Yuki JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

ITO Hirokazu JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

Roman Matous CZE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

SUYNALIEV Asilbek RUS 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

HRIBAR, Ivan CRO 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

CHADAEV, Roman RUS 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

MALLIEU, Christophe BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

VERDEBOUT, Dominique BEL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

MIMRA, IVO CZE 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

WALEED Atel YEM 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

OH Seuk KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

YU Juntae KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

GUZMAN Im de PHI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

REYES Jose Amado PHI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

NG Kin Sing HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

HO Yau Ping HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

VALIKCHALI Masoud Ghorbani IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

ASADOLLAHZADEHFAHIM Amir IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

TULENGUTOV Bekthan KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

IONG Ma MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

HONG Wong Peng MAC 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

118

53

68

72

100



ICSD-­‐TT-­‐TD 11 As	
  of	
  25.03.16

Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 
Sofia/ 
BUL

Tokyo/ 
JPN

Taoyuan/
TPE

City?/ 
Kenya

Baden / 
Austria City?

2013 2012 2015 2016? 2015 2016?

1 SHI Ce CHN 512 32 64 0 0 0 608

2 HUANG Meng Ping CHN 512 32 0 0 0 0 544

UEDA Moe JPN 256 128 0 0 0 0 384

SATO Riho JPN 256 128 0 0 0 0 384

5 VASYLYEVA Mariya UKR 128 16 0 0 32 0 176

6 KHODKO Yulia UKR 128 8 0 0 0 0 136

7 LIN Huan CHN 32 64 32 0 0 0 128

8 MAO Shangbin CHN 32 64 0 0 0 0 96

9 ZAVINOVSKA (SIMYRYAKINA) Karyna UKR 32 16 0 0 32 0 80

LEE Jiyeun KOR 64 0 0 0 0 0 64

MO Yunja KOR 64 0 0 0 0 0 64

XINRU, Niu CHN 0 0 64 0 0 0 64

13 KONDRATOVA Anna RUS 32 8 0 0 16 0 56

14 STARIKOVA Larysa UKR 32 8 0 0 8 0 48

15 SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 32 8 0 0 0 0 40

16 NESTLER Anke GER 32 0 0 0 4 0 36

HEIN Annette GER 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

MARKOVICH Ksenia RUS 16 0 0 0 16 0 32

YUTONG, Wang CHN 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

KAWASAKI Mizue JPN 16 0 8 0 0 0 24

CHANG Yi-Chun TPE 0 8 16 0 0 0 24

DIEDERICH Ann-Kathrin GER 16 0 0 0 4 0 20

YAMANEL Yurdagul TUR 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

ARIMA Chizuko JPN 16 4 0 0 0 0 20

MOLL Annalena GER 16 0 0 0 4 0 20

GHOSH Suravi IND 16 0 4 0 0 0 20

REIDER Ilona HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

SZECSI Krisztina HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

BACAK Ayse TUR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

MARIC Stana CRO 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

HRIBAR Annamarija CRO 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

KUNDU Soma IND 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

SUNDUKOVA Olga RUS 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

MUKUTA, Airi JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

OMURA, Mbeka JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

CHEN, Chien-Fei TPE 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

AKYUZ Dilem TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12

AKYAZ Meltem TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12

ADILOVA Kulzhamila KAZ 8 0 4 0 0 0 12

KAMALOVA Madina KAZ 8 0 4 0 0 0 12

TAKAOKA Risato JPN 0 4 8 0 0 0 12

KIM Seoyoung KOR 0 4 8 0 0 0 12

CHEN Li-Chien TPE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

TOKOSI Muhirat NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

JIMOH Idayat NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

JUNG Hyemin KOR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

OH Hyeonjoo KOR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

EGOROVA, Anastasiia RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

GUBANOVA, Diana RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

KOVALOVA, Milana UKR 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

LEE, Ahhyun KOR 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

ANTIPOVA Anna RUS 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

IVANOVA Irina RUS 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

ZYLA Iwona POL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

ENK Nazia GER 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

KARPUZ Fatma TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

KIM Jeongjin KOR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Country

Women`s Double

Ranking

20

22

27

37

Surname, Firstname

10

17

3

Ranking 
Points

52

43
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NOWICKA, Weronika POL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

WALESIAK, Milena POL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

DORSZ, Monika POL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

DAREH, Misoumeh Choupani Gameh IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

KARAMIZANGISHEHEI, Sara IRI 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

GOMES, Shiney a IND 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

CHEUNG, Yin Tak HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

TONG, Wing Kok HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

WONG, Hiu Ching HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

LUI, Lai Kwan HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

RATZ, Bettina AUT 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

MÜLLER, Karin AUT 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

70

68

52
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Deaf-
lympics WC APDSC CADS EDSO PANAMDES 

Sofia/ 
BUL

Tokyo/ 
JPN

Taoyuan/
TPE

City?/ 
Kenya

Baden / 
Austria City?

2013 2012 2015 2016? 2015 2016? w m
1 WANG Cong CHN 1024 256 128 0 0 0 1408 X

2 SHI Ce CHN 1024 256 4 0 0 0 1284 X

3 ZAKLADNYI Gennadii UKR 512 16 0 0 8 0 536 X

4 KHODKO Iuliia UKR 512 8 0 0 0 0 520 X

MO Yunja KOR 256 0 0 0 0 0 256 X

LEE Chengjoon KOR 256 0 0 0 0 0 256 X

KONDRATOVA Anna RUS 128 16 0 0 64 0 208 X

PISHCHUK Dmitry RUS 128 16 0 0 64 0 208 X

9 LI Yunnan CHN 64 128 4 0 0 0 196 X

10 HUANG Mengping CHN 64 128 0 0 0 0 192 X

11 LIN Huan CHN 64 64 32 0 0 0 160 X

KEINATH, Thomas SVK 0 0 0 0 128 0 128 X

JURKOVA, Eva SVK 0 0 0 0 128 0 128 X

WANG, Yutong CHN 0 0 128 0 0 0 128 X

ZHANG Chaoyue CHN 64 0 32 0 0 0 96 X

XU Youyue CHN 32 0 64 0 0 0 96 X

17 ARIMA Yoshio JPN 64 8 16 0 0 0 88 X

SATO Riho JPN 64 16 0 0 0 0 80 X

UEDA Moe JPN 64 16 0 0 0 0 80 X

STARIKOVA Larysa UKR 32 8 0 0 32 0 72 X

KUZMENKO Grigorii UKR 32 8 0 0 32 0 72 X

VELIIEV Anton UKR 32 8 0 0 32 0 72 X

YANG Yang CHN 0 64 0 0 0 0 64 X

LEE Jiyeun KOR 32 32 0 0 0 0 64 X

KAMEZAWA Fuminori JPN 64 0 0 0 0 0 64 X

NU, Xinru CHN 0 0 64 0 0 0 64 X

VASYLIEVA Mariia UKR 32 16 0 0 8 0 56 X

ZAVINOVSKA (SIMYRYAKINA) Karyna UKR 16 8 0 0 32 0 56 X

29 NESTLER Anke GER 32 0 0 0 16 0 48 X

30 CHULKOV Vitally RUS 32 4 0 0 8 0 44 X

BAEHR Thomas GER 32 0 0 0 8 0 40 X

MECHAU Mark GER 32 0 0 0 8 0 40 X

MAO Shangbin CHN 32 8 0 0 0 0 40 X

OH Eonseok KOR 32 8 0 0 0 0 40 X

DIEDERICH Ann-Kathrin GER 32 0 0 0 8 0 40 X

MARKOVICH Kseniia RUS 32 0 0 0 8 0 40 X

BEZDENEZHYY Sergey RUS 32 4 0 0 0 0 36 X

SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 32 4 0 0 0 0 36 X

KIM Seonyoung KOR 0 4 32 0 0 0 36 X

HEIN Annette GER 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 X

MOCHIZUKI Shota JPN 16 16 0 0 0 0 32 X

JUNG Hyemin KOR 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 X

BARON Jan-Erik GER 16 0 0 0 16 0 32 X

SCHOELZEL Sebastian GER 16 0 0 0 16 0 32 X

BENCSIK Gergely HUN 16 0 0 0 16 0 32 X

MOLL Annalena GER 16 0 0 0 16 0 32 X

KAWASAKI Mizue JPN 16 0 16 0 0 0 32 X

SHIN, Cheoljin KOR 0 0 32 0 0 0 32 X

ENK Nazia GER 16 0 0 0 8 0 24 X

NG Wai Yip HKG 16 0 8 0 0 0 24 X

WONG Hiu Ching HKG 16 0 8 0 0 0 24 X

CHEUNG YIN Tak HKG 16 0 8 0 0 0 24 X

CHANG Yi-Chun TPE 0 8 16 0 0 0 24 X

TOMIC Ilija CRO 16 0 0 0 4 0 20 X

WU Ho Ting HKG 16 0 4 0 0 0 20 X

ADILOVA Kulzhamila KAZ 16 0 4 0 0 0 20 X

ISKENDIROV Daniyar KAZ 16 0 4 0 0 0 20 X

Ranking 
Points

40

49

54

Country

7

Ranking

12

15

18

20

23

Mixed Double

31

37

5

Surname, Firstname

27

Gender
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KAMALOVA Madina KAZ 16 0 4 0 0 0 20 X

TAKAOKA Risato JPN 0 4 16 0 0 0 20 X

KRAEMER Christopher AUT 16 0 0 0 4 0 20 X

RATZ Bettina AUT 16 0 0 0 4 0 20 X

HRIBAR Anamarija CRO 16 0 0 0 4 0 20 X

BACAK Ayes TUR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

SUNDUKOVA Olga RUS 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 8 0 0 0 8 0 16 X

ZYLA Iwona POL 8 0 0 0 8 0 16 X

UMEMURA Masaki JPN 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 X

FULOP Jeno Zoltan HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

REIDER Ilona HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

SZECSI Krisztina HUN 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

ERDAL Dogan TUR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

YAKOVENKO Anatolii UKR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

ROGALSKIY Alexander RUS 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

ODUPITAN Adetayo NGR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

JIMOH Idayat NGR 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

ALIN Yerlan KAZ 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

CRESPI Luca ITA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

PODDA Anna ITA 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 X

FEKETE, Zsuzsanna HUN 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 X

KOVALOVA, Milana UKR 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 X

YAKOVENKO, Anatolii UKR 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 X

ITO, Yuki JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X

MUKUTA, Airi JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X

OMURO, Tatsuya JPN 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X

YANG, Jung-Tsung TPE 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 X

AKYAZ Meltem TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12 X

TIMUCIN Avni TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12 X

YAMANEL Yurdagul TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12 X

ERDOGAN Saffet TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12 X

AKYUZ Dilem TUR 8 4 0 0 0 0 12 X

KONKUBAYEV Kanat KAZ 8 0 4 0 0 0 12 X

NAIK Ullas IND 8 0 4 0 0 0 12 X

SENGUPTA Suvro IND 8 0 4 0 0 0 12 X

GHOSH Suravi IND 8 0 4 0 0 0 12 X

WANG Yi-Hsiang TPE 0 4 8 0 0 0 12 X

MERCAN Hasan TUR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

PARK Kwangeun KOR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X

SUYNALIEV Asilbek RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X

WEN Chih-Hsuan TPE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X

BEK Mladen CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

CHERNYAK Ihor UKR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X

GOROKHOVA Natalya KAZ 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

NEDEV Ivan BUL 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

YANG Yang CHN 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X

OH Hyeonjoo KOR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X

ARIMA Chizuko JPN 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X

KIM Jeongjin KOR 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 X

ZAHARIEVA Aneta Ivova BUL 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

ISTAVANFI Ivan CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

BALDER Paola CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

KUNDU Soma IND 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

MAFANYA Yandani RSA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

MONCHUSI Mmapuso RSA 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

MAKAI Akos Emil HUN 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

TUROCZY Erika HUN 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

MARIC Stana CRO 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

AWOSANYA Banatumda NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

ANIMASHAUN Ganlyat Ajoke NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

ADENIRAN Ismaila Saka NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

TOKOSI Muhirat NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 X

GUBANOVA, Diana RUS 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X

86

96

63

54
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DORSZ, Monika POL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X

NOWACK, Grzegorz POL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X

WALESIAT, Milena POL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X

PIETA Pawel POL 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 X

HO, Yau Ping HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X

CHEN, Chien-Fei TPE 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X

NG, Kin Sing HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X

TONG, Wung Kok HKG 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X

ITO, Hirokazu JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X

OMURO, Mbeka JPN 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 X

ANTIPOVA Anna RUS 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

CHEN Li-Chien TPE 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

MAZUCHOVA Jitka CZE 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

IVANOVA Irina RUS 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

OLCAS Garip TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

NISHIMOTO Leo JPN 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

LEE Wonjeong KOR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

KARPUZ Fatma TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

ERDOGAN Muhammed TUR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

KULARKOV Anton RUS 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

HELUS Jaroslav CZE 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 X

NOWICKA, Veronika POL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X

SZELIGA, Adrian POL 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X

CHADEAV, Roman RUS 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X

EGOROVA, Anastasiia RUS 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X

KRÄMER, Lukas AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X

MÜLLER, Karin AUT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 X

OH, Seuk KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X

LEE, Ahhyun KOR 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X

LI, Mirina KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X

GUZMAN, Jimde PIH 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X

MALAY, Christina PIH 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X

TULENGUTOV, Bekzhan KAZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X

COMES, Shiney a IND 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X

LUI, Lai Kwan HKG 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 X

158

96

133


